
FA2014
2020-21

FA2015
2021-22

FA2016
2022-23

FA2017
2023-24

FA2018
2024-25

FA2019
2025-26

Non-Resident Alien
Hispanic
American Indian
Asian
Black or African American
Hawaiian/Pacific Islander
White
Two or More Races
Unknown
Total 75.9%

73.7%
100.0%
76.4%

63.6%
75.0%
50.0%
77.8%
55.6%

73.2%
93.8%
68.4%
73.1%
100.0%
69.2%
75.0%
100.0%
71.4%
50.0%

75.5%
73.3%
80.0%
76.6%

71.4%
100.0%

56.7%
72.7%

74.9%
60.0%
88.9%
75.7%

71.4%
80.0%

72.7%
55.6%

76.9%
80.0%
90.9%
77.6%

62.5%
100.0%
50.0%
67.6%
50.0%

72.9%
63.6%
65.2%
72.5%

60.0%
83.3%

88.2%
75.0%

Race/Ethnicity

FA2014 FA2015 FA2016 FA2017 FA2018 FA2019
F
M
Total 72.9%

65.8%
76.7%

76.9%
70.1%
80.2%

74.9%
72.0%
76.8%

75.5%
74.0%
76.3%

73.2%
66.9%
75.2%

75.9%
73.4%
77.1%

Sex

Salve Regina University
Six Year Graduation Rates -  Full-time, first-time degree-seeking undergraduate students
Bachelor's or equivalent degree-seeking cohort
Disaggregated by race/ethnicity and by sex

In accordance with The Student Right-to-Know and Campus Security Act of 1990 and the Higher Education Act, the above graduation/completion rates reflect the percent of
students who, from the time of their initial enrollment as full-time students during the fall semester indicated, completed their program of studies and graduated within
150% of the "normal time" allotted. 150% of a program normally taking four years is six years.

Data source: IPEDS Graduation Rates reported in winter collection of reporting year
Data compiled: Institutional Research, December 2025

Graduation Rate time frame:  completed degree between September 1 - August 31 of reporting year.


