

Salve Regina University

Six Year Graduation Rates - Full-time, first-time degree-seeking undergraduate students
Bachelor's or equivalent degree-seeking cohort
Disaggregated by race/ethnicity and by sex

Race/Ethnicity

	FA2014	FA2015	FA2016	FA2017	FA2018	FA2019
	2020-21	2021-22	2022-23	2023-24	2024-25	2025-26
Non-Resident Alien	55.6%	50.0%	72.7%	55.6%	50.0%	75.0%
Hispanic	77.8%	71.4%	56.7%	72.7%	67.6%	88.2%
American Indian	50.0%	100.0%			50.0%	
Asian	75.0%	75.0%	100.0%	80.0%	100.0%	83.3%
Black or African American	63.6%	69.2%	71.4%	71.4%	62.5%	60.0%
Hawaiian/Pacific Islander		100.0%				
White	76.4%	73.1%	76.6%	75.7%	77.6%	72.5%
Two or More Races	100.0%	68.4%	80.0%	88.9%	90.9%	65.2%
Unknown	73.7%	93.8%	73.3%	60.0%	80.0%	63.6%
Total	75.9%	73.2%	75.5%	74.9%	76.9%	72.9%

Sex

	FA2014	FA2015	FA2016	FA2017	FA2018	FA2019
F	77.1%	75.2%	76.3%	76.8%	80.2%	76.7%
M	73.4%	66.9%	74.0%	72.0%	70.1%	65.8%
Total	75.9%	73.2%	75.5%	74.9%	76.9%	72.9%

Graduation Rate time frame: completed degree between September 1 - August 31 of reporting year.

In accordance with The Student Right-to-Know and Campus Security Act of 1990 and the Higher Education Act, the above graduation/completion rates reflect the percent of students who, from the time of their initial enrollment as full-time students during the fall semester indicated, completed their program of studies and graduated within 150% of the "normal time" allotted. 150% of a program normally taking four years is six years.

Data source: IPEDS Graduation Rates reported in winter collection of reporting year

Data compiled: Institutional Research, December 2025